Military Family Employment

Areas and Contact List

Find a Military Family Employment Advocate near you.
Contact your Local Workforce Development Board (LWDB).
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LWDB 1
CareerSource Escarosa
6913 N. 9th Ave.
Pensacola, FL 32504

Elizabeth Marino (850) 564-5696 625 Highway 231
emarino@careersourceescarosa.com Lanama City, FL.32405
Sirena Nelson (850) 607-8790 Angela McClane Dir.

snelson@careersourceescarosa.com

LWDB 2

CareerSource Okaloosa Walton
502 W. Avenue D

Eglin AFB, FL 32542

Mayra Reynoso, Program Manager
(850) 684-4374
mreynoso@careersourceow.com

Rachel Vavquez (850) 833-7587 ext: 2103
rvavquez@careersourceow.com

LWDB 8:
CareerSource Northeast Florida 11160
Beach Blvd., Suite 111 Jacksonville, FL. 32246

Cecil Love (904) 356 - 5627 ext. 2444
clove@careersourcenefl.com

LWDB 13: CareerSource Brevard
842 Falcon Ave, Patrick AFB, F1.32925

Kimberly Weatherby (321) 394-0595
kweatherby@careersourcebrevard.com

Suzanne Frie (321) 484-7470
sfrie@careersourcebrevard.com

CareerSource Gulf Coast

(850) 872 - 4340 ext. 8185
amclane@careersourcegc.com

Jerry Busheé
(850) 872 - 4340 ext. 8144
jbushee@careersourcegc.com

LWDB 15:
CareerSource Tampa Bay
9215 N. Florida Ave.
Tampa, FL. 33612

Patrica Sayre
(813) 965 - 1090
sayrep@careersourcetb.com

Dave Macaleer
(813) 599 - 7183
mcaleerd@careersourcetb.com

LWDB 23:

CareerSource South Florida
West Dade Career Center
8485 SW 40th Street
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Miami, FL 33155

Jessica Williams (305) 929-1580
jessica.williams@careersourcesfl.com
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